The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SOCES ROBOTICS 2024-03-01 to 2024-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $115.79
2024-03-13 Donation from Stan Tolesnikov txn 5wHrPgl $2,500.00 $2,615.79
2024-03-17 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 3/11 to 3/17 txn WBHQnpb -$175.00 $2,440.79
2024-03-19 Donation from RR GUARING txn evHzep] $50.00 $2,490.79
2024-03-19 Donation from Ivan txn wNHKwgqM $50.00 $2,540.79
2024-03-19 Donation from Ricardo Burilla txn evHzq]l $30.00 $2,570.79
2024-03-19 Donation from Lourdes Dabao txn QmHZrzZ $100.00 $2,670.79
2024-03-19 Donation from Omar Tolentino txn 1ZHBRNA $200.00 $2,870.79
2024-03-19 Donation from Maria Reynoso txn R2ZHMNaw $20.00 $2,890.79
2024-03-19 Donation from Lon txn LgHJzG8 $50.00 $2,940.79
2024-03-24  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 3/18 to 3/24 txn R2ZHMNZz6 -$35.00 $2,905.79
2024-03-27 goBILDA txn YRH9bH89 -$147.07 $2,758.72
2024-03-30 SENDCUTSEND.COM txn gnHEvV5K -$72.92 $2,685.80
2024-03-31 StickerMule txn yXHbpZL -$94.17 $2,591.63
2024-03-31 goBILDA txn 9KH4BdN -$19.97 $2,571.66

WITHDRAWN: $544.13. DEPOSITED: $3,000.00. $2,571.66

SOCES Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from SOCES Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



